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Martin
Mihhail
Aleksander
Sergei
Kaarel
Juri
Nikita
Alex
Jegor
Hendrik
Mihkel
Hans
Aleksei
Robin

Mikson
Lehmus
Vassiljev
KoltSin
Heinalo
Damaskin
Smirnov
Vaiganov
TSumak
Tiirats
TSernik
Jaago
Olenin

Aasa

2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Parnu

Pirita
Emaj6e
Pirita

Pirita

Narva

Viljandi

22:12.36
23:02.92
23:23.46
23:57.64
24:16.79
25:47.59
26:17.16
26:38.59
27:09.47
27:37.64
29:17.45
31:45.93
32:44.48
33:39.03
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